High Temperature Deep Cycle GEL Battery
HTB series adopts industry leading die casting technology
and AGM separator, which has good low temperature
performance and corrosion resistance; It has strong impact
resistance, high density lead paste and strong cyclic
discharge ability; The terminals of the pole are made of
silver plated copper core structure, which are reliable, safe
and convenient. The gel has obvious advantages in

Website: https://www.csbattery.cn Copyright©  2016 CSBattery Energy Co., Limited
Performance Characteristics
Popular item for Wheel Chair
Model
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net Weight
Gross
Weight
Length Width Height
Total
Height
kgs kgs
HTB12-14 12 14 152 99 96 102 3.8 3.9
HTB12-20 12 20 181 77 167 167 6 6.1
HTB12-35 12 35 196 130 155 167 10.5 10.7
HTB12-40 12 40 198 166 174 174 14.2 14.4
HTB12-75 12 75 260 169 208 227 25 25.5
HTB12-100 12 100 307 169 211 216 30.2 30.7
HTB12-150 12 150 484 171 241 241 45.5 46
HTB12-200 12 200 532 206 216 222 58.6 59.1
HTB12-250 12 250 520 269 203 207 71 71.5
HTB12-300 12 300 520 269 220 226 77 77.5
Best partner for Wheel Chair
Durable Battery Choose CSBattery
HTB series